

DE WITT COUNTY ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SERVICES - BID TABULATION SHEET
EQUIPMENT & OPERATOR
OCTOBER 1, 2024 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2025
BID NO: 2025-0002
AWARDED BY COMMISSIONERS COURT 09.23.2024

ABN Construction, LLC						
EQUIPMENT	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	SPEC	HOURLY RATE	
Dump Truck	Petebilt	340	2010	15 Yrd bed	\$95.00	
Loader	Cat	938	2015	3 yrd bucket	\$125.00	
	Cat	950	2017	4 yrd bucket	\$135.00	
	Cat	966	2017	5 yrd bucket	\$145.00	
Tractor Trailer Rig	Peterbilt	379	2010	Haul truck w/55 ton trailer	\$145.00	
	Peterbilt	379	2010	Belly dump	\$105.00	
	Peterbilt	379	2010	5000 Gal water truck	\$105.00	
Distributor	Peterbilt	340	2012	24' spray Etnyre	\$155.00	
Lay Down Machine	Cat	1055D	2008	10'-20- screed	\$200.00	
Chip Spreader	Etnyre	-	2010	11'-22' spreader box	\$175.00	
Roller	Hamm	180i	2015	Pneumatic	\$100.00	
	Hamm	3410/H11i	2016	Steel drum	\$85.00	
	Hamm	HD130vv	2018	36" Double drum	\$85.00	
	Hamm	HD130vv	2019	84" Doube drum	\$100.00	
Broom	Broyce	350	2016	-	\$85.00	
Wind Row Elevator	Barber Green	650-C	2005	Windrow elevator	\$50.00	
Additional Equipment	Wirtgen	W210	2015	8' Wide Milling Machine	\$850.00	
Not Listed Above	Cat	299D/204	2023	2.5' miling attachment & skidsteer	\$175.00	
CK Newberry, LLC						
EQUIPMENT	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	SPEC	HOURLY RATE	
Dump Truck	Peterbuilt		2020	14cys	\$120.00	
Loader	John Deere	544L	2017	3cy	\$140.00	
Tractor Trailer Rig	Peterbuilt	Lowboy	2020	80k lbs	\$180.00	
Distributor	Eytne	Frieghtliner	2019	2000 gallon	\$225.00	
	Bearcat	Peterbuilt	2020	4000 gallon	\$275.00	
Lay Down Machine	Vogle	SL 2000	2023	16' width	\$350.00	
	Vogle		2016	14' width	\$325.00	
Chip Spreader	Eytne		2019	18' width	\$300.00	
Roller	Volvo	Pnuematic	2018	Rubber Tire 7 ton	\$85.00	
	Hamm	Double Drum	2020	84" Roller	\$100.00	
	Hamm	Pnuematic	2020	Rubber Tire (20 ton)	\$100.00	
Broom	Broce	RCT 350	2018		\$70.00	
Wind Row Elevator	Lincoln	E650B	2015		\$200.00	
	Aztec	Shuttle Buggy	2023	25 ton	\$250.00	
Additional Equipment Not Listed Above	5,500 Gallon Asphalt Transport				\$180.00	
	F-350 4 Door Pickup				\$30.00	
	F-150 4 Door Pickup				\$28.00	
	Milling Machine				\$400.00	
H & C Construction Company, Inc						
EQUIPMENT	MAKE	MODEL	YEAR	SPEC	HOURLY RATE	
Dump Truck	-	-	-	-	-	
Loader	-	-	-	-	-	
Tractor Trailer Rig	-	-	-	-	-	
Distributor	-	-	-	-	-	
Lay Down Machine	-	-	-	-	-	
Chip Spreader	-	-	-	-	-	
Roller	-	-	-	-	-	
Broom	-	-	-	-	-	
Wind Row Elevator	-	-	-	-	-	
Additional Equipment Not Listed Above	-	-	-	-	-	

DE WITT COUNTY ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SERVICES - BID TABULATION SHEET**LABORER****OCTOBER 1, 2024 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2025****BID NO: 2025-0002****AWARDED BY COMMISSIONERS COURT 09.23.2024**

<i>ABN Construction, LLC</i>		
LABOR	TYPE OF LABOR	HOURLY RATE
Laborer	General Type 1	\$30.00
	General Type 2	\$35.00
	General Type 3	\$40.00
Crew Foreman	Foreman	\$50.00
Supervisor	Supervisor	\$60.00
Professional	Engineer	\$145.00
	TSI Testing	\$200.00
Service Mechanical	Mechanic w/truck	\$165.00
	Welder w/truck	\$145.00
Additional Laborer Not Listed Above	-	-
<i>CK Newberry, LLC</i>		
LABOR	TYPE OF LABOR	HOURLY RATE
Laborer	Flagger	\$35.00
	Common Labor	\$37.00
	Asphalt Raker	\$38.00
Crew Foreman	Foreman & Pickup	\$85.00
Supervisor	Supervisor & Pickup	\$100.00
Professional	General Superintendent & Pickup	\$125.00
Service Mechanical	Mechanic with Pickup & Tools	\$150.00
Additional Laborer Not Listed Above	-	-
<i>H & C Construction Company, Inc</i>		
LABOR	TYPE OF LABOR	HOURLY RATE
Laborer	-	-
Crew Foreman	-	-
Supervisor	-	-
Professional	-	-
Service Mechanical	-	-
Additional Laborer Not Listed Above	-	-

DE WITT COUNTY ASPHALT MAINTENANCE SERVICES - BID TABULATION SHEET

OCTOBER 1, 2024 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2025

BID NO: 2025-0002

AWARDED BY COMMISSIONERS COURT 09.23.2024

Bid Item#	Bid Item	<i>ABN Construction, LLC</i>	<i>CK Newberry, LLC</i>	<i>H & C Construction Company, Inc</i>
1	Furnish pilot truck w/ driver as directed by County Commissioner	\$75.00 per Hour	\$75.00 per Hour	- per Hour
2	Provide equipment and labor to install paving oil (AC5, 10, 15P or RC 250) as directed by County Commissioner	\$1.50 per Gallon	\$1.00 per Gallon	\$2.49 per Gallon
3	Furnish & install paving oils (AC5, 10, 15P or RC 250), including equipment & labor as directed complete in place by County Commissioner	\$5.00 per Gallon	\$6.00 per Gallon	\$5.39 per Gallon
4	Provide equipment and labor to install chip seal rock (grade 3, 4, or 5)(per course) as directed by County Commissioner	\$45.00 per Cubic Yard	\$90.00 per Cubic Yard	\$10.00 per Cubic Yard
5	Furnish & install crack seal as directed complete in place by County Commissioner	\$5.50 per Pound	\$50.00 per Pound	- per Pound
6	Provide equipment and labor to install prime coat as directed by County Commissioner	\$1.50 per Gallon	\$1.50 per Gallon	\$2.25 per Gallon
7	Provide equipment and labor to install hot mix, 3 inch layer as directed, complete in place by County Commissioner	\$6.75 Square Yard	\$15.00 Square Yard	\$6.70 Square Yard
8	Furnish and install fog seal as directed, complete in place by County Commissioner	\$6.00 per Gallon	\$2.00 per Gallon	- per Gallon
9	Furnish TCP for stationary work as directed by County Commissioner	\$200.00 per Day	\$300.00 per Day	- per Day
10	Furnish TCP for stationary work as directed by County Commissioner	\$500.00 per Week	\$1,500.00 per Week	- per Week

H & C ITEM 3: PRICE PER GALLON IS ONLY FOR AC5 & AC10. DOES NOT APPLY TO AC15P OR RC250 DUE TO SIGNIFICANT PRICE DIFFERENCE PER GALLON